
Week 1
Wednesday 1st November - 5:30-7:00pm

Fireworks Display 

Week 2

Week 3 Week 4

Week 5

Week 6

Week 7

Friday 10th November
Remembrance Day

W/C Monday 13th November
Anti-bullying Week

Monday 13th November
Odd Socks Day

Tuesday 14th November - 9:00-11:00am
New Reception Starters Open Morning

Friday 17th November
Children in Need

Monday 20th-Thursday 23rd November
Scholastic Book Fair

Tuesday 21st November - 6:00-7:00pm
New Reception Starters Open Evening

Friday 24th November
Sharing Learning Afternoon - 2:00-3:00pm
Pre-loved Christmas Jumper Sale - 3:15pm

Friday 1st December
Extended Learning Clubs Finish

Monday 4th December - 9:00am
Babies & Toddler Christmas Stay and Play

Tuesday 5th December
Klee Christmas Show - 9:30am

Wednesday 6th December
Kahlo Christmas Show - 9:30am

Year 1  Christmas Show - 2:00pm

Thursday 7th December
Kandinsky Christmas Show - 9:30am

Year 1 Christmas Show - 2:00pm

Friday 8th December
Christmas Jumper Day

Monday 11th December
Year 2 Christmas Show - 2:00pm

Key Stage 2 Christingle Service @ The Seasalter
Christian Centre - 5:00-6:30pm

Tuesday 12th December
Christmas in Pre-School - 9:30am
Year 2 Christmas Show - 2:00pm

Wednesday 13th December
Oysters’ Christmas Show - 1:45pm

Thursday 14th December
Christmas Lunch & Class Parties

Friday 15th December
Oysters SRP 1:30pm

Main School 2:00pm
Oyster Bay Nursery 3:30pm
After School Club 4:00pm

Last day of term finishing times...


